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Bos,  C. Peter Bangor 207.945.5502 2951 info@grayandpalmer.com � � � � � � �� � � � � � �

Braccio,  Audrey Bangor 207.941.8443 4426 audreyb@pelletier-faircloth.com � � � �� � � �

Cabot,  Benjamin Dover Foxcroft207.924.4422 4898 bkc.esq@gmail.com � � � � �� � � � �

Day,  Randy Garland 207.924.7948 8339 randy.g.day@hotmail.com � �� �

Fowler,  Benjamin Bangor 207.992.6682 4529 Fowler_12@hotmail.com � � � � � � � �� � � � � � � �

Glazier,  Marvin Bangor 207.947.6915 392 mhg@vbk.com � � � � � � � � �� � � � � � � � �

Haley,  Jeremiah Bangor 207.941.2273 9504 jfhaley@haleylawoffices.com � � � � � � �� � � � � � �

Hamrick,  Dennis Bangor 207.947.9067 8201 denhamrick@aol.com � � � � � � �� � � � � � �

Harrigan,  Terence Bangor 207.947.6915 3837 tmh@vbk.com � � � � � � � �� � � � � � � �

Harris,  Martha Bangor 207.947.0191 156 mjh@plhlaw.com � � � � � � � �� � � � � � � �

Harrow,  Seth Bangor 207.947.6915 8313 sdh@vbk.com � � � � � � � �� � � � � � � �

Laverdiere,  Mark Orono 207.866.5500 5051 mlaverdiere@griffinandjordan.com � � �� � �

Lufkin,  Cathy East Millinocket207.746.8350 9039 crlufkin@gmail.com � � � � �� � � � �
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McCarthy,  Richard Pittsfield 207.487.2431 3667 bandmlaw@midmaine.com � � � � � � �� � � � � � �

Shalhoob,  Margaret Bangor 207.942.3313 3676 mshalho@aol.com � � � �� � � �

Silverstein,  Jeffrey Bangor 207.992.9158 silversteinlaw.jms@gmail.com � �� �

Smith,  Christopher Dexter 207.924.3060 7765 smithlaw93@yahoo.com � � � � � � � �� � � � � � � �

Tanous,  Nolan Millinocket 207.723.8144 7445 ntanous@gwi.net � � � � � �� � � � � �

Tzovarras,  Hunter Bangor 207.558.2450 4429 mainedefender@gmail.com � � � �� � � �

Willey,  Ezra Bangor 207.262.6222 5025 ezra@willeylawoffices.com � � � � � �� � � � � �

Willey,  N. Laurence Bangor 207.262.6222 808 lwilley@midmaine.com � � �� � �
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